No. 2709—Certificate of County	Auditor Authenticating Copy.	is in the second of the second	and the second s	Miller-Davis Co., Minneapolis
State of M County ofWashingto	(90.			
<i>I</i> ,	Roy F. Johnson	**********************	***************************************	, County Auditor
of the County aforesa	id, do hereby certify th	rat I have car	refully compared	the annexed copy of
proceedings.in.	VillageofWillernie	Incorporati	on	
**************************************	······································	elebeddoo, i gagaa o roaddaa tersgrifogo	gyptiviyeyigithiyettiquyyettetetetetiquiyyyy	
	<del>),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1665-FF3-F7- <del>F7-V-1</del>	
***************************************	territtaganszerasznásra agyaratásra attificación	\$***\$\$\$\$Z*********************		
with the original	on file	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	in this offic	e, and that the same is
a true and literal exemp	olification thereof, and a	correct transcri	ot therefrom, and	of the whole of each of
said originals as the san	re appears upon the recor	ds and files of t	his office.	
In	Mitness Whereof, I have	hercunto set m	y hand and caus	sed the seal of my said
	office to be affixed at	Stillwater	. Minnesota	in said County
	this 7th	day of	May /	, A. D. 1948
		Kan	21 6th	noon
	INERG			County Auditor
	10000	V(∕ By	<u> </u>	
				Deputy

STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF WASHINGTON VILLAGE OF WILLERNIE )

JUDGES! CERTIFICATE ON SEPARATION ELECTION

We, the undersigned Judges of the Special Election held in the Village of Willernie in said county and state on the 27th day of February , 1948, to vote on the question of separating said village as a separate election and assessment district from the Town of Lincoln in said county, do hereby certify and return; that said election was held in said village on February 27th 1948, between the hours and from 9:00 o'clock A.M. until 7:00 o'clock P.M.; that 103 votes were cast votes were cast 73 at said election; that in favor of separating said village from the Town of Lincoln, as a separate election and assessment district; that

votes were cast against separating said village as such a separate election and assessment district; that the majority of the electors voting thereat were in favor of such separation.

In Witness Whereof, we have hereunto set our ,1948. hands this \_\_lst\_\_\_ day of May

Martha Skubinn
Judge of Election

Judge of Election

STATE OF MINNESOTA MEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

8 Yr. ..

Scoretary of Stute.

Judge of Election

	No. 2709—Certificate of County Auditor Authenticating Copy. Miller-Davis Co., Minneapoli
	State of Minnesota, ).
	County ofWashington
	I, Roy F. Johnson , County Audito
	of the County aforesaid, do hereby certify that I have carefully compared the annexed copy o
	proceedings in Village of Willernie Incorporation
	with the original on file in this office, and that the same i
•	a true and literal exemplification thereof, and a correct transcript therefrom, and of the whole of each o
4	said originals as the same appears upon the records and files of this office.
	In Mitness Albereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of my said
4	office to be affixed atStillweter, Minnesotein said Count
	- this
	Doy I Johnson County Auditor
	County Auditor

STATE OF MINNESOTA )
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON ) SS.
VILLAGE OF WILLERNIE )

The Village Council of the Village of Willernie in the County of Washington, State of Minnesota, hereby certify to Roy F. Johnson, County Auditor of said Washington County; that it has received the Certificate of the Judges of the Special Election held in said Village of Willernie on , 1948 on the question of separating said village from the Town of Lincoln in said Washington County, as a separate election and assessment district; that said Certificate recites that said election was held on February 27 1948 in said village from 9:00 o'clock A.M. until 7:00 o'clock 103 votes were cast at said P.M.; that election; that 73 votes were cast in favor of separating said village from said Town of Lincoln as a separate election and assessment district; that votes were cast against separating said village as a separate election and assessment district; that the majority of the electors voting thereat were in favor of such separation.

In Witness Whereof, said Village Council has caused this Certificate to be executed in its corporate name by its Council President and attested by its Village Clerk, without affixing any corporate seal, said village having none, this lst day of May , 1948.

VILLAGE OF WILLERNIE

The Manual Ha

Its Council President

STATE OF MINNESOTA

FILED

11502

Mill folias. Secretary of State.

Attest:

Village Clerk.